
 

 

 

Tuesday, December 31, 2019 New Year’s Eve Closing @ 4:30 p.m 

Wednesday, January 1, 2020 New Year’s Day CLOSED 

Wednesday, April 15, 2020 Wall St PS Parent Breakfast 7:30-8:00 a.m. 

Wed & Thurs, April 15 & 16, 2020 Bloom Rd PS Parent Snack 10:30 a.m. 

Friday, May 22, 2020 Bloom Rd PS Graduation 1:00 p.m. 

Monday, May 25, 2020 Memorial Day CLOSED 

Wednesday, June 3, 2020 End of the Year Festivities: Closing @ 5 p.m. 

   Wall St PS Graduation 5:00 p.m. 

   DCDC Family Carnival 5:30-6:30 p.m. 

Friday, July 3, 2020 Independence Day celebrated CLOSED 

Friday, August 7, 2020 SACK Parent Luncheon 11 a.m. - Noon 

Monday, August 17, 2020 Kindergarten Open House @ 
Bloom Rd 

4-5 p.m. 

Monday, September 7, 2020 Labor Day CLOSED 

Tues/Wed/Thurs, Sept. 15, 16,17, 
2020 

PS Grandparents’ Snack Times TBA 

Wednesday, September 23, 2020 Staff Professional Development 
Night 

CLOSING AT 5:00 
p.m. 

Wednesday, October 14, 2020 Family Fun Night 6-7:30 p.m. 

Thursday, October 29, 2020 Halloween Parade & Trunk or 
Treat 

10:00 a.m. 

Thursday, November 26, 2020 Thanksgiving Day CLOSED 

Friday, November 27, 2020 Black Friday CLOSED 

Thursday, December 24, 2020 Christmas Eve CLOSED 

Friday, December 25, 2020 Christmas Day CLOSED 

Thursday, December 31, 2020 New Year’s Eve Closing at 4:30 

Friday, January 1, 2021 New Year’s Day CLOSED 
 


